
1998 Sprints on Dirt Season
Date Track Winner

Saturday, May 09, 1998 Crystal Raceway John Gall

Sunday, May 24, 1998 Crystal Raceway Jody Hunt

Saturday, June 06, 1998 Gas City I-69 Speedway Mark Long

Friday, June 19, 1998 Hartford Speedway Park Kyle Sauder

Saturday, July 04, 1998 Silver Bullet Speedway Mike Daggett

Saturday, July 18, 1998 Crystal Raceway Mike Daggett

Saturday, July 25, 1998 Manistee County Fairgrounds Jody Hunt

Saturday, August 15, 1998 Merritt Speedway Jerry Whitney

Saturday, September 05, 1998 Crystal Raceway Jerry Whitney

Saturday, September 12, 1998 Hartford Speedway Park Kyle Sauder

Friday, September 25, 1998 Gas City I-69 Speedway Mike Ling

Saturday, September 26, 1998 Shady Hill Speedway Troy Chehowski

http://www.sprintsondirt.com/history/1998season/

